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1 415
2 417
3 424
4 422
5 423
6 427
7 408
8 428
9 411

ProScore v5.6.1

Grayce Evans
Pacific Gym
Molly Matayoshi
Pacific Gym
Julianna Muntyan
Top Flyte
Avery Kolberg
Top Flyte
Natalie Moldovan
Top Flyte
Sofia Salerno
Top Flyte
Emmerson McCullaugh
JGNW
Miranda Valenzuela
Top Flyte
Hailey Vinogrado ff
JGNW
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